

CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENTIAL THIS PRINT IS PROPERTY OF, DISCLOSES PROPRIETAR INFORMATION OF HEAT SEAL. LOANED FOR REFERENCE ONL MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED FORWARDED ELECTRONICAL ANY MANNER, OR ITS CONTE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, WITH THE EXPLICIT WRITTEN PERMIS OF OWNER AND MUST BE DEST UPON REQUEST.

	REV	ECN	1	DATE	DONE B		ISTORY	DESCRIPTIC	ON	
	1	4155	11	/5/2020	NS		CHANGE	D 6501-041 T	O 6501-08	6.
			~	SDr						
			0							
							\searrow			
			Ϊ	A						
						10	Sa			
					//	Cal				
				\square						
				í						
			K							
		14	2		5501-086	СОІ		NG BOW		
		<u>14</u> 13	2		0501-086 0501-070		LAR, LOCATIN E, CHEESE CI		212	
				6		WIR		UTTER, CO	C12	
		13	1	6	6501-070	WIR HAN	E, CHEESE CI	UTTER, CO LY, CC12		
		13 12	1 1	6 6 6 6	6501-070 6501-058 6501-056 6501-045	WIR HAN BAS PLA	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASSY TE, FRONT, C	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 /, CHEESE (HEESE CUT	CUTTER	
		13 12 11 10 9	1 1 1 1 1 1	6 6 6 6 6	6501-070 6501-058 6501-056 6501-045 6501-019	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASSY TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 /, CHEESE (HEESE CUT	CUTTER	
		13 12 11 10 9 8	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6 6 6 6 6 6 2	6501-070 6501-058 6501-056 6501-045 6501-019 2185-001	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASSY TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE (HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LO	CUTTER TER G	
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6 6 6 6 6 6 2 2 2	3501-070 3501-058 3501-056 3501-045 3501-019 2185-001 2150-051	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASSY TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA	UTTER, CC LY, CC12 7, CHEESE C HEESE CUT 9, #10 X 1" LC	CUTTER TER G	λ
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4	6 6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2	3501-070 3501-058 3501-056 3501-045 3501-019 2185-001 2135-001	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1	UTTER, CC LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9	CUTTER TER G)
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 1	3501-070 3501-058 3501-056 3501-045 3501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 1970-001	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LO L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4	CUTTER TER G)
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2	6 6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 1	3501-070 3501-058 3501-056 3501-045 3501-019 2185-001 2135-001	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LO L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16)
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1	3501-070 3501-058 3501-056 3501-045 3501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 1970-001 1913-015	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LO L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	δ
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1	3501-070 3501-058 3501-056 3501-045 3501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 1970-001 1913-015 1913-006	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE Win	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	λ
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3501-070 3501-058 3501-056 3501-045 3501-019 2185-001 2135-001 1970-001 1913-015 1913-006 1911-022	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE Win	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUM g Nut, 1/4-20 ,SET,CUP,SS	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	>
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 2	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5501-070 501-058 501-056 501-045 501-045 501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 1970-001 1970-001 1913-015 1913-006 1911-022 1905-008 RT NUMBER	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE Win SCR	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUM g Nut, 1/4-20 ,SET,CUP,SS	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LO L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	
Γ		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 2	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5501-070 501-058 501-056 501-045 501-045 501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 1970-001 1913-015 1913-006 1911-022 1905-008 T NUMBER Mate	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap, RIVE RIVE Win SCR	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASSY TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN g Nut, 1/4-20 ,SET,CUP,SS	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 2	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5501-070 501-058 501-056 501-045 501-045 501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 970-001 913-015 913-006 911-022 905-008 T NUMBER Mate EAT S	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE RIVE SCR	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN g Nut, 1/4-20 ,SET,CUP,SS COCCIFICAT	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	>
		13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 ITEM	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 QTY	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5501-070 501-058 501-056 501-045 501-045 501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 970-001 913-015 913-006 911-022 1905-008 XT NUMBER Mate EAT S CLEVEL	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE Win SCR rial S EAL	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN g Nut, 1/4-20 ,SET,CUP,SS COCCIFICAT	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	>
	UNLESS C SPEC	13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 ITEM	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 QTY	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5501-070 501-058 501-056 501-045 501-045 501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 970-001 913-015 1913-015 1913-006 1911-022 1905-008 EATS CLEVEL DESC	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE Win SCR rial Sp FAL AND, OH	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASSY TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN g Nut, 1/4-20 SET,CUP,SS Cecificat AMPA O 44125	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	
ND	SPEC	13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 ITEM	1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 2 QTY	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5501-070 501-058 501-056 501-045 501-045 501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 970-001 913-015 1913-015 1913-006 1911-022 1905-008 EATS CLEVEL DESC	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE Win SCR rial Sp FAL AND, OH	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN g Nut, 1/4-20 ,SET,CUP,SS COCCIFICAT	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16	
ND TIS AND	SPEC	13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 ITEM	1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 2 QTY	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5501-070 501-058 501-056 501-045 501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 970-001 913-015 1913-006 1913-006 1913-006 1913-008 EATS CLEVEL DES 20	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE Win SCR rial Sp FAL AND, OH	E, CHEESE CI DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASSY TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste ET, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN g Nut, 1/4-20 SET,CUP,SS Cecificat AMPA O 44125	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE C HEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LC L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16 /16 X 15/16	12"
ND F IS AND R TIN	SPEC ALL DIME INC STAN	13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 ITEM ITEM OTHERWIS DIFIED: INSIONS II CHES IDARD	1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 2 QTY E CRE	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	5501-070 5501-058 5501-045 5501-045 5501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 970-001 913-015 913-006 911-022 1905-008 T NUMBER Matel EAT S CLEVEL 20 C	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE RIVE SCR rial SCR FAL/ AND, OH CRIPTION: HEES	E, CHEESE CU DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste T, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN SET,CUP,SS COCCIFICAT AMPA O 44125	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LO L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO ION K	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16 /16 X 15/16	
ND AND R IN IS UT	SPEC ALL DIME INC STAN	13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 ITEM ITEM OTHERWIS CIFIED: INSIONS II	1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5501-070 5501-058 5501-045 5501-045 5501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 970-001 913-015 913-006 911-022 1905-008 T NUMBER Matel EAT S CLEVEL 20 C G DRA	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE RIVE SCR rial SCR FAL/ AND, OH CRIPTION: HEES	E, CHEESE CU DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C ET, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste T, SS, RD HD ET, POP, ALUN SET,CUP,SS COCCIFICAT AMPA O 44125	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LO L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIO ION K	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16 /16 X 15/16	12"
ND F IS AND R IN FS UT SION DYED	SPEC ALL DIME INC STAN TOLER	13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 ITEM	1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 2 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	5501-070 5501-058 5501-045 5501-045 5501-019 2185-001 2150-051 2135-001 970-001 913-015 913-006 911-022 1905-008 T NUMBER Matel EAT S CLEVEL 20 C G DRA	WIR HAN BAS PLA RIVE O-Ri LAB FOC Cap RIVE RIVE SCR rial S EAL AND, OH CRIPTION: HEES	E, CHEESE CU DLE ASSEMB E WELD ASS TE, FRONT, C T, SS, RD HD ng, 1/4 ID EL, HEAT SEA T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste T, RUBBER, 1 Rubber Luste T, SS, RD HD T, POP, ALUN SET,CUP,SS Cecificat AMPA O 44125	UTTER, CO LY, CC12 (, CHEESE CUT), CHEESE CUT), #10 X 1" LO L LOGO 1-9 " OD r, 1/4), SOLID M/ALUM, #66 #8-32 X 1/4" DESCRIPTIC ION K	CUTTER TER G /16 X 15/16 /16 X 15/16	(12'' REVISION: